LOS ALAMITOS

7/1/2014

INDUSTRIAL
CONTRACT/GROUP 3840116-01

ACQ CODE TERR 242 CHARGE ADMIN FEE N

SI ELIGIBLE TAX CODE 3002 CHARGE SERVICE INT FEE Y
MTH IN ADVA 1 CHARGE LATE PAY FEE Y
CHRG FREQ 12 LATE FEE POLICY 902DIVLF30
SALE REP HOUSE902 SUBTOTALS AT SITE Y |

USE EXEMPT CODE "FA" FOR ALL EXEMPTIONS

INDUSTRIAL SERVICE

HAUL RATE -DEL/REMOVAL $ 440.29 | $ 417.73 | $ 237.81
OVER TONNAGE $ 3640 | $ 36.40 ACTUAL
DAILY RENTAL 7 DAYS / 7 TONS $ 1540 | $ 15.40 N/A
TRIP CHARGE $ 7545 | $ 75.45 | $ 75.45
CALL IN REQUESTS

SERVICE SERV CODE AMOUN DESC
STEAM CLEAN WAS $92.42|Input 'OPIN' F2 note to operations
STORAGE BOX SET UP FEE MIS $ 62.28 |Input 'ADDM' F2 note to Billing
MONTHLY STORAGE BOX RENTAL REN $ 92.42
TRIP CHARGE DRY $ 75.45
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